ST. EDITH

CATHOLIC CHIRCEH

15089 Newblurgh Rd.
Livenia, Michigan 48154
(734) 464-1222 fax (734) 464-7582
parishoffice@stedith.ang
www.stedith.org

BAPTISM SCHEDULE January 2025-December 2025

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

November

December

10/2/2024

Baptism Date

01/19/2025
02/16/2025
03/16/2025
04/27/2025
05/18/2025
06/22/2025
07/20/2025
08/17/2025
09/21/2025
10/19/2025
11/23/2025
&
11/30/2025
12/21/2025

&
12/28/2025

Class Date

01/12/2025

02/02/2025

03/02/2025

04/06/2025

05/04/2025

06/08/2025

07/13/2025

08/03/2025

09/07/2025

10/05/2025

11/02/2025

12/07/2025

Time

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM



