

15089 Newburgh Rd.
Livonia, Michigan 48154
(734) 464-1222 fax (734) 464-7582
parishoffice@stedith.org
www.stedith.org

BAPTISM SCHEDULE January 2025-December 2025

Month	Baptism Date	Class Date	Time	
January	01/19/2025	01/12/2025	1:00PM	
February	02/16/2025	02/02/2025	1:00PM	
March	03/16/2025	03/02/2025	1:00PM	
April	04/27/2025	04/06/2025	1:00PM	
May	05/18/2025	05/04/2025	1:00PM	
June	06/22/2025	06/08/2025	1:00PM	
July	07/20/2025	07/13/2025	1:00PM	
August	08/17/2025	08/03/2025	1:00PM	
September	09/21/2025	09/07/2025	1:00PM	
October	10/19/2025	10/05/2025	1:00PM	
November	11/23/2025	11/02/2025	1:00PM	
	& 11/30/2025			
December	12/21/2025 & 12/28/2025	12/07/2025	1:00PM	